
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
24 
2 

22 
6 
3 

23 
91 
67 
1 

92 
8 

10 
11 
18 
19 
57 
58 
9 

12 
14 

Name 
Max Garcia 
Nico Christodoulou 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Max Taylor 
Sam Corry 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Elliot Cox 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Michael Costello (R) 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Xavier Kokai (R) 
Carson Etter 
Ayrton Houk (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Cole Kleck (R) 

Team 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

VRD Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 

DEForce Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

VRD Racing 

DC Autosport 

DC Autosport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DEForce Racing 

DD Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.3704 

1:35.6265 

1:35.6378 

1:35.7560 

1:35.7640 

1:35.8051 

1:35.8394 

1:35.9055 

1:35.9584 

1:36.0053 

1:36.1424 

1:36.3836 

1:36.4846 

1:36.5444 

1:36.5779 

1:36.8307 

1:36.8767 

1:36.9833 

1:36.9867 

1:37.1551 

In Session 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Diff 

0.2561 

0.2674 

0.3856 

0.3936 

0.4347 

0.4690 

0.5351 

0.5880 

0.6349 

0.7720 

1.0132 

1.1142 

1.1740 

1.2075 

1.4603 

1.5063 

1.6129 

1.6163 

1.7847 

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF2000 

Lineup Race 2 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Joey Brienza 4/6/2024 1:35.3141
Race Record Max Garcia 4/6/24 1:35.7098
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