

Official Results

Qualifying Record Joey Brienza 4/6/2024 1:35.3141 Race Record Max Garcia 4/6/24 1:35.7098

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana

USF2000

Lineup Race 2

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	24	Max Garcia	Pabst Racing	1:35.3704	Qualifying 2	
2	2	Nico Christodoulou	VRD Racing	1:35.6265	Qualifying 2	0.2561
3	22	Hudson Schwartz (R)	Pabst Racing	1:35.6378	Qualifying 2	0.2674
4	6	Evagoras Papasavvas	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:35.7560	Qualifying 2	0.3856
5	3	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	1:35.7640	Qualifying 2	0.3936
6	23	Sam Corry	Pabst Racing	1:35.8051	Qualifying 2	0.4347
7	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:35.8394	Qualifying 2	0.4690
8	67	Elliot Cox	Sarah Fisher Hartman	1:35.9055	Qualifying 2	0.5351
9	1	Nicolas Giaffone (R)	DEForce Racing	1:35.9584	Qualifying 2	0.5880
10	92	Thomas Schrage	Exclusive Autosport	1:36.0053	Qualifying 2	0.6349
11	8	Michael Costello (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:36.1424	Qualifying 2	0.7720
12	10	Lucas Fecury (R)	DEForce Racing	1:36.3836	Qualifying 2	1.0132
13	11	Quinn Armstrong (R)	DEForce Racing	1:36.4846	Qualifying 2	1.1142
14	18	Brady Golan (R)	DEForce Racing	1:36.5444	Qualifying 2	1.1740
15	19	Xavier Kokai (R)	VRD Racing	1:36.5779	Qualifying 2	1.2075
16	57	Carson Etter	DC Autosport	1:36.8307	Qualifying 2	1.4603
17	58	Ayrton Houk (R)	DC Autosport	1:36.8767	Qualifying 2	1.5063
18	9	Tanner DeFabis (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:36.9833	Qualifying 2	1.6129
19	12	Maxwell Jamieson	DEForce Racing	1:36.9867	Qualifying 2	1.6163
20	14	Cole Kleck (R)	DD Autosport	1:37.1551	Qualifying 2	1.7847

P

R

0

Μ

0

Т

Orbits

N S

10